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105

SEC
106

50 50 50 50 25 25 25

1001 BANAWALA KRISHNA HARESHBHAI 27 19 34 20 11 14 13

1002 BAROT KRISH SURESHBHAI 29 26 38 22 16 17 21

1003 BAROT NISHTHA RAJESHBHAI 34 32 38 33 19 19 21

1004 BHIL ASHVINKUMAR GORDHANJI 28 29 36 31 18 19 21

1005 BHIMANI KRISHA JAGDISHBHAI 30 37 37 26 18 17 19

1006 CHANDISARA NIKULKUMAR DINESHJI 29 28 38 29 14 17 11

1007 CHARMATA SATISHBHAI MAGANBHAI 28 26 38 22 14 16 15

1008 CHAUDHARY ASHABEN DAHYABHAI 35 33 42 31 18 17 21

1009 CHAUDHARY BHAVESHKUMAR SHANKARJI 29 21 34 27 14 13 13

1010 CHAUDHARY BHAVNABEN MADHABHAI 33 33 42 34 17 13 21

1011 CHAUDHARY CHANDRIKABEN NARSINHBHAI 31 29 34 30 17 13 18

1012 CHAUDHARY JINALBEN SAVABHAI 35 30 38 26 17 14 21

1013 CHAUDHARY VARSHABEN HARIBHAI 27 41 41 29 18 14 20

1014 CHAUDHARY VARSHABEN PURABHAI 36 32 41 28 19 17 22

1015 CHAUHAN ANANDKUMAR MANGALJI 27 27 33 19 14 11 15

1016 CHAUHAN DHRUV AMARATBHAI 26 20 32 17 13 10 11

1017 DABHI RAVIKUMAR RAJUBHAI AB AB AB AB AB AB AB

1018 DAVE AKSHTA KIRANKUMAR 28 34 38 31 19 19 20

1019 DESAI KARINABEN MANUBHAI 38 41 42 35 22 17 22

1020 DESAI MITKUMAR ISHWARBHAI 29 32 41 33 19 19 22

1021 DESAI RIYABEN RAMESHBHAI 28 24 32 30 16 14 16

1022 DESAI SAHILKUMAR KURSIBHAI AB AB AB AB AB AB AB

1023 DESAI SAKSHIBEN NATVARBHAI 36 41 41 35 19 19 22

1024 DEVDA PARTH AJAYKUMAR 27 27 32 27 16 16 19

1025 DEVDA RITU HARESHBHAI 38 38 41 28 19 17 20

1026 DEVIPUJAK GAUTAMKUMAR GANESHJI 32 32 38 27 23 16 20

1027 DHEPA PIYUSHKUMAR SHAMBHUJI 28 36 36 26 15 13 11

1028 GELOT ARUNABEN DALAJI 35 36 40 30 18 14 21

1029 GHADIYA JIGARJI DINESHJI 28 26 35 26 15 14 18

1030 GHOGHOL KESHARBHAI RAMESHBHAI 28 27 33 21 16 14 17

1031 GHORI MAHMADJEELAN MAHMADTARIF 30 28 33 25 18 14 18

1032 JADEJA PAYALBA NARENDRASINH AB AB AB AB AB AB AB

1033 JOSHI DHRUMIT JAYESHKUMAR 33 34 33 27 20 16 20

1034 JOSHI DIYA ARVINDKUMAR 33 32 38 32 19 13 22

OUT OF 
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1035 ADMISSION CANCEL CAN CAN CAN CAN CAN CAN CAN

1036 ADMISSION CANCEL CAN CAN CAN CAN CAN CAN CAN

1037 KACHCHHAVA PRINCE RAJUBHAI 27 24 25 21 14 13 17

1038 KACHCHHAVA VANRAJ VIKRAMKUMAR 28 22 29 25 15 14 19

1039 KALANIYA JAHNAVI CHAMANBHAI 28 34 34 25 19 14 21

1040 KANSARA KASHISH NARENDRABHAI 34 37 38 31 23 17 22

1041 KHATANA VISHNUBHAI MAFABHAI 28 19 33 18 12 14 13

1042 KOLA VIJAYBHAI SARTANBHAI 28 25 35 19 13 16 18

1043 KONANI MAHESHBHAI BABUBHAI 28 25 35 24 17 14 19

1044 KUKADIYA NIKITABEN RAJUJI 27 36 38 28 15 13 18

1045 LUHAR SHYAM SURESHKUMAR 26 19 30 19 11 11 13

1046 MAHESURIYA RIYABEN DIPAKKUMAR 28 24 36 29 17 16 18

1047 MAJIRANA BHAVIN HARISHBHAI 27 25 34 28 16 13 19

1048 MAJIRANA MANISHBHAI SHRAVANBHAI AB AB AB AB AB AB AB

1049 MAKVANA PRIYABEN NATVARBHAI 33 25 33 23 17 13 19

1050 MAKWANA YUVRAJKUMAR SURESHBHAI 27 24 34 26 18 11 19

1051 ADMISSION CANCEL CAN CAN CAN CAN CAN CAN CAN

1052 MANSURI TANAJ TOFIKBHAI 28 33 36 27 16 17 20

1053 MESARA SUNILKUMAR BHALUJI 27 34 35 27 14 11 16

1054 MEVADA HITESH GALABABHAI 28 26 37 22 14 17 17

1055 MODI SHREYABEN SHAILESHBHAI 28 30 33 30 19 17 19

1056 NAGORA MAHAMAD HASHMI JAVID HUSEN 29 32 32 22 18 14 19

1057 NAI APEXABEN RASIKBHAI 32 32 34 29 18 14 19

1058 NAI PINALBEN SHANTIBHAI 28 25 37 26 17 16 13

1059 NAI PRATIXA BHUPATBHAI 27 32 32 24 17 13 18

1060 NAI YASH NARESHBHAI 27 21 29 20 9 10 12

1061 PADHIYAR HARSHILKUMAR BANKIMBHAI 26 23 32 23 16 11 15

1062 PADHIYAR LOVE MANOJKUMAR 28 23 34 25 17 16 19

1063 PADHIYAR SANJANABEN RAKESHKUMAR 28 24 36 26 17 13 18

1064 PADHIYAR SAPANABEN PRATAPJI 27 32 29 25 19 13 15

1065 PADHIYAR VANSHIKA AMITKUMAR 29 26 40 27 19 17 21

1066 PANCHAL HINAL SURESHBHAI 33 37 40 28 17 17 18

1067 PANCHAL KRISHNABEN SHRAVANBHAI 28 24 37 25 13 16 17

1068 PARMAR BHAMARABHAI RAMESHJI 29 26 36 21 17 16 17
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1069 PARMAR DHAVALKUMAR DASHRATHBHAI 34 36 34 25 16 16 19

1070 PARMAR JASHVANTSING DINESHJI 29 38 36 30 15 17 19

1071 PARMAR JYOTIBEN KARSHANBHAI 34 29 40 30 17 19 20

1072 PARMAR PARVATIBEN SHANTIBHAI 37 41 40 28 22 17 20

1073 PARMAR PIYUSHBHAI MALABHAI 28 24 36 28 14 16 14

1074 ADMISSION CANCEL CAN CAN CAN CAN CAN CAN CAN

1075 PARMAR VIRABHAI AMARATBHAI 28 36 36 28 18 17 19

1076 PATANI KINJALBEN SANJAYBHAI 28 24 32 28 18 11 18

1077 PRAJAPATI SACHINKUMAR BALVANTBHAI 29 19 33 27 16 17 18

1078 PRAJAPATI SAHILKUMAR VISHNUBHAI 30 30 38 31 15 19 19

1079 RABARI ARYAN JAGABHAI 28 19 37 24 16 16 17

1080 RABARI VINODKUMAR MAGANAJI 28 35 36 26 13 16 15

1081 RAJGOR KOMAL RAJNIKANT 28 33 36 29 18 17 19

1082 RAJPUT BHAVY DEEPAKBHAI 27 20 31 21 12 14 12

1083 RAMNANEE VANDANA BHAGVANDAS 34 28 39 28 19 17 20

1084 RATHOD DHRUV DHARMENDRAKUMAR 38 41 38 31 22 17 22

1085 SANKHALA SMIT DASHARATHBHAI 28 26 32 24 14 14 15

1086 SHEKH MOHAMMADREHAN MAKSUDBHAI 34 35 34 29 15 14 17

1087 SOLANKI DILIP HARCHANDBHAI 28 18 33 18 8 11 8

1088 SOLANKI KISHANBHAI DINESHBHAI 29 36 38 26 18 17 19

1089 SOLANKI KRISHA BHARATKUMAR 28 24 33 22 17 16 19

1090 SOLANKI NIKITABA ZUZARSING 28 25 34 21 15 14 18

1091 SOLANKI PRIYANKABEN BHAVUSINH 28 35 37 27 16 14 16

1092 SOLANKI YASHPALSING BHAMMARSING 28 21 35 23 9 13 12

1093 SONI SANTOSHBEN DINESHBHAI 32 42 38 30 14 13 19

1094 SUNDHESHA BHAVESHVARIBEN AMRATLAL 27 22 37 28 15 16 16

1095 SUTHAR GAUTAMKUMAR DINESHBHAI 32 33 32 27 20 14 22

1096 SUTHAR JAYABEN JAYANTIJI 33 32 38 31 18 16 19

1097 TANK JANKI PRAKASHKUMAR 27 30 34 26 14 13 18

1098 TANK TEJASVI PRAKASHKUMAR 26 22 36 25 15 11 18

1099 THAKOR ISHABEN JAVANJI 33 36 39 28 19 17 21

1100 THAKOR MAHESH BAKAJI 28 24 34 28 14 16 15

1101 THAKOR MENKABEN BASKUJI 27 24 35 24 16 13 20

1102 THAKOR SURESH RAMESHBHAI 27 24 30 20 14 11 18
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1103 THAKOR URVISHJI ASHOKJI 27 19 28 20 8 10 11

1104 THAKOR VISHALKUMAR ASHOKBHAI 27 24 34 22 14 14 14

1105 THAKOR VISHALKUMAR MANOJBHAI 27 22 37 24 13 16 14

1106 THAVARECHA BHAVESHBHAI DEVABHAI 27 27 37 24 15 17 19

1107 TRIVEDI JAYDEEP MAHESHKUMAR 26 18 24 18 9 13 12

1108 TRIVEDI VRUSHABA NARESHBHAI AB AB AB AB AB AB AB

1109 VAGHELA HARSH PRAHLADBHAI 27 25 34 21 15 16 18

1110 VAGHELA MITRAJSINH JETUSINH 28 32 35 21 16 14 19

1111 VAGHELA SANGUBA SHAMBHUSING 28 28 40 31 21 17 21

1112 VAJIR KISHANBHAI NARSENGBHAI 28 18 35 22 10 16 13

1201 ASEDIYA ANILBHAI DINESHBHAI 31 30 31 36 14 21 21

1202 BAVA ARUNPURI UTTAMPURI 37 24 32 40 19 20 20

1203 BHIL HITESHBHAI PRAVINBHAI 29 25 20 36 8 14 15

1204 BHOBHALIYA LAXMIBEN ARAJANBHAI 31 31 32 38 15 21 17

1205 BOKARVADIYA SAHILBHAI ASHOKJI 33 29 30 36 13 19 20

1206 CHAUDHARI KINJALBEN SAVJIBHAI 28 32 30 38 18 21 22

1207 CHAUDHARY ALPESHKUMAR MAFAJI 31 31 32 36 15 20 22

1208 CHAUDHARY JIGNESHBHAI BHURABHAI 30 20 20 35 10 14 16

1209 CHAUDHARY LALJIBHAI MANGALAJI 29 30 30 37 14 21 21

1210 CHAUDHARY PANKAJBHAI AMARATBHAI 31 24 20 36 10 15 16

1211 CHAUDHARY PAYALBEN SHANTIBHAI 38 30 32 38 14 19 22

1212 CHAUDHARY RAVIKUMAR RANCHHODBHAI 25 21 20 32 10 15 15

1213 CHAUHAN BHAVIN POPATLAL 31 30 30 37 15 20 21

1214 CHAUHAN NISHABEN NARESHKUMAR AB AB AB AB AB AB AB

1215 CHAUHAN RAGINI HITESHBHAI 39 30 39 40 16 21 23

1216 CHAUHAN RITIK DINESHKUMAR 34 30 30 36 15 20 21

1217 CHAUHAN RUTIKKUMAR POONAMBHAI 29 21 20 34 17 15 21

1218 DABHI HINABEN AMITBHAI 30 29 37 36 14 19 20

1219 DABHI KOMALBEN BHURABHAI 39 29 40 40 19 22 23

1220 DARBAR VISHNUBHA JAGDISHKUMAR 31 30 32 38 16 20 20

1221 DELOSANIYA MOHITJI PARBATJI 34 30 30 38 16 20 21

1222 DESAI ASHVINBHAI DAHYABHAI 29 28 34 36 13 20 21

1223 DESAI JAYDEEPKUMAR MERAJBHAI 27 30 30 33 15 20 21

1224 DESAI KOMAL MAFABHAI 39 31 38 36 15 17 17
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1225 DESAI NAGJIBHAI AMARATBHAI 30 30 30 34 16 20 21

1226 DESAI RAVIBHAI RAMESHBHAI AB AB AB AB AB AB AB

1227 DESAI RUDESH SHAMBHUBHAI 31 30 30 38 15 21 21

1228 DEVDA CHIRAGKUMAR MANOJBHAI 27 22 20 34 10 13 14

1229 DHARMANI KRISHKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI 38 30 30 39 16 20 20

1230 DHUNKH NARESHKUMAR AMRUTJI 32 29 32 38 16 13 17

1231 DHUNKH NITINJI KANCHANJI 24 18 20 35 10 13 16

1232 DUVATAR AARTIBEN BACHUJI 32 30 33 38 15 21 21

1233 GADARIYA KUANAMIKA UDAYBHAN 25 26 28 32 15 20 20

1234 GADHAVI HINGLAJDAN NARANDAN 32 30 20 36 14 15 21

1235 GELOT FORAMBEN NAVINBHAI 32 31 32 40 15 20 23

1236 GELOT PANKAJKUMAR SHANTILAL 25 22 20 35 9 14 14

1237 GHOGHOL SANDIPKUMAR MOHANBHAI 30 29 30 38 16 19 21

1238 GHORI AKASHKUMAR RAMESHJI 32 29 31 35 13 19 21

1239 HUN MAULIK KALPESHBHAI 31 29 29 27 16 20 19

1240 JEBHANI JALUBHAI MANSUKHBHAI 27 23 20 38 8 16 16

1241 JOSHI CHANDRIKA CHENABHAI 28 28 30 37 13 19 20

1242 JOSHI MAYUR MAGANBHAI AB AB AB AB AB AB AB

1243 KACHCHHAVA PUJABEN DASHRATHBHAI 32 30 30 37 15 21 20

1244 KANANI NEHA RAJUBHAI 36 30 33 40 15 19 23

1245 KUMRECHA NAVINBHAI PRAHLADBHAI 20 21 20 37 10 14 15

1246 LUHAR PRAVINBHAI CHETANBHAI 21 24 20 35 9 14 15

1247 MAJIRANA KAJALBEN SURESHBHAI 26 27 30 35 14 19 19

1248 MAJIRANA SONALBEN ASHOKBHAI 31 30 30 40 15 19 22

1249 MAKVANA ANANDBHAI VASIBHAI 27 28 30 34 15 19 19

1250 MAKVANA JANAKKUMAR NAVINBHAI 30 31 30 38 16 20 21

1251 MAKVANA MAHESHBHAI VINODJI 21 21 20 39 10 14 15

1252 MAKVANA RAHUL BALVANTJI 26 24 30 38 10 15 17

1253 MALI BHAVANABEN VALAJI 29 26 32 34 15 21 21

1254 MALI BHUMIKABEN SHANKARBHAI 40 31 40 40 16 20 23

1255 MALI HETALBEN BHARATBHAI 32 28 31 34 15 20 20

1256 MALI HINABEN BHARATBHAI 28 28 34 40 16 21 18

1257 MALI HITESHKUMAR AMRATJI 33 29 30 39 15 19 21

1258 MALI JAYSHREEBEN MOHANLAL 29 28 34 40 14 19 20
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1259 MALI PALAK LAXMANBHAI 32 27 33 36 17 18 20

1260 MALI TEJALBEN KERABHAI 31 30 32 40 14 21 21

1261 MESARA SANJAYJI JAMTAJI 31 23 22 38 10 16 16

1262 NAI ROHITKUMAR POPATBHAI 22 26 29 38 14 19 19

1263 NAI ROSHANI BHARATBHAI 29 26 31 33 14 18 18

1264 NAI URMILABEN KANABHAI 31 30 37 41 14 19 21

1265 NAYAK PRINCE RAJANIKANT 25 30 32 34 17 20 21

1266 PADHIYAR DILIP RAMESHBHAI AB AB AB AB AB AB AB

1267 PADHIYAR JYOTI PREMBHAI 27 30 38 38 18 21 21

1268 PANCHAL KALPESHBHAI RAHABHAI 34 31 37 40 18 21 21

1269 PANCHAL KIRANBHAI RAHABHAI 27 23 30 35 12 19 21

1270 PARMAR DALPATBHAI DASHARATHBHAI 21 23 20 38 8 14 16

1271 PARMAR JIGARJI BHAVAJI 26 23 30 37 15 15 21

1272 PARMAR KHUSHBUBEN MOHANBHAI 34 28 34 36 18 18 21

1273 PARMAR MITALBEN HARIBHAI 31 31 30 32 17 19 21

1274 PARMAR NAKULKUMAR PARESHBHAI AB AB AB AB AB AB AB

1275 PARMAR RAHULBHAI JAMABHAI 22 25 20 36 9 14 16

1276 PARMAR SHRAVAN AMARATSINGH 31 30 30 34 15 19 21

1277 PARMAR VISHAL MOHANLAL 23 18 28 32 17 18 20

1278 PATANI SANJAY BHARATBHAI 23 25 28 30 15 17 18

1279 PATEL SONIYA CHANDANBHAI 27 22 22 37 12 14 16

1280 PRAJAPATI BHARATBHAI MADHAJI 26 29 30 38 17 20 21

1281 PRAJAPATI CHHAYABEN BABUBHAI 28 27 31 36 14 17 21

1282 PRAJAPATI KAPILABEN BHANABHAI 27 28 32 37 17 19 21

1283 PRAJAPATI NAYANABEN NAKALANGBHAI 36 30 37 42 16 19 21

1284 PRAJAPATI PALAKBEN SHANTIBHAI 39 31 37 42 18 21 22

1285 PRAJAPATI RITABEN HANSABHAI 32 31 32 37 17 20 21

1286 RABARI AKASH DHEGABHAI 32 28 30 36 12 19 21

1287 RABARI AYUSHIBEN ISHVARBHAI 40 30 32 40 16 21 22

1288 RABARI BHARATBHAI TEJABHAI 27 21 20 34 10 13 15

1289 RABARI MAHESHKUMAR TOLABHAI 27 24 20 35 10 14 17

1290 RABARI VIVEK RAMESHBHAI 25 23 28 34 17 18 20

1291 RAJPUT PAYALBEN RAMESHBHAI 30 30 40 40 15 20 22

1292 RAJYA MINAXIBEN DASHRATHBHAI 32 32 36 38 16 21 21
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1293 RATHOD KISHANSINH ANARJI 27 22 20 35 10 13 16

1294 RAVAL HITESH KAMLESHBHAI 34 27 33 34 14 19 21

1295 RAVAL NILESH VISHNUBHAI 24 24 30 30 16 18 21

1296 RAVAL POOJABEN RUPABHAI 29 31 30 41 17 19 21

1297 RODHATAR KISHANBHAI SHRAVANBHAI 22 28 30 36 14 15 15

1298 SAINI HARSH KAMALKISHOR 19 21 20 29 13 12 14

1299 SAMEJA JIGARBHAI GANPATBHAI 31 24 30 37 14 19 16

1300 SANKHALA NAYANABEN BADAJI 31 29 35 39 18 19 21

1301 SAPADIYA KIRAN NILESHKUMAR 32 31 30 35 17 20 21

1302 SHARMA DIPIKA BHAGWANBHAI 35 25 29 34 17 19 21

1303 SOLANKI ASHVINBHAI VASANTBHAI 26 23 20 38 10 15 15

1304 SOLANKI FALGUNIBEN HASMUKHBHAI 27 29 33 34 17 22 20

1305 SOLANKI FULSING SHRAVANKUMAR 25 22 20 35 9 14 15

1306 SOLANKI JANAKBA KHUMANSINH 22 23 20 38 11 16 16

1307 SOLANKI KINJALBEN RAGHUJI 30 29 36 41 15 20 21

1308 SOLANKI PRACHIBEN MOHANLAL 27 30 31 37 15 18 20

1309 SOLANKI PRASHANTSINH NARESHSINH 27 30 30 40 14 19 20

1310 SOLANKI SHAILESHKUMAR MAFAJI 27 28 30 38 15 20 21

1311 SUNDHESHA BHUMIKABEN NAGJIBHAI 33 28 32 38 15 19 19

1312 SUNDHESHA KIRITKUMAR DINESHKUMAR 24 29 32 35 14 18 19

1313 SUTHAR ALPABEN ASHAJI 26 28 34 38 13 20 21

1314 SUTHAR CHETANBHAI CHUNAJI 23 21 30 30 14 20 20

1315 SUTHAR JAYSHREEBEN MANAJI 38 28 39 37 16 20 21

1316 SUTHAR TULSIBEN KANTIJI 34 29 36 38 16 20 21

1317 TANK MOHIT MAHESHKUMAR 26 30 30 36 17 19 20

1318 TERVADIYA PINABEN JAYANTIBHAI 22 21 30 34 12 13 14

1319 THAKOR ALPESHBHAI DINESHBHAI 33 31 30 38 15 14 20

1320 THAKOR ANANDKUMAR SARTANJI 26 30 30 36 13 18 20

1321 THAKOR KISHANBHAI VAHJIBHAI 27 23 20 38 9 16 16

1322 THAKOR KRIS JAVANJI 30 29 30 40 15 19 21

1323 THAKOR MANISH RAMESHJI 21 26 28 30 17 17 19

1324 THAKOR NEHABEN MUKESHJI 22 22 20 35 10 16 21

1325 THAKOR SAHILKUMAR MUKESHBHAI 27 30 30 38 14 20 20

1326 THAKOR SAHILSING MANSING 32 31 30 37 15 20 20
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1327 THAKOR SAJANBHAI DINESHJI AB AB AB AB AB AB AB

1328 THAVRANI HETALBEN NATVARJI 25 22 20 38 10 16 16

1329 THAVRANI PIYUSHKUMAR DALAJI 26 28 30 37 17 18 21

1330 VAGHELA JAYENDRASING VIRSING 20 20 20 36 10 13 15

1331 VAGHELA JIGARSING MAHIPATSING 23 23 23 38 11 13 15

1332 VAGHELA MAHESHSING JETHUBHA 25 21 30 33 14 18 15

1333 VAGHELA VISHVARAJSINH CHETANSINH 22 23 23 37 9 14 15

1334 VALMIKI DARSHANABEN AATMRAM 31 30 32 38 15 21 23

1335 VANKAR DHAVALBHAI NATHABHAI AB 22 20 34 10 13 14

1336 VARECHA PRIYANKABEN RAMESHBHAI 31 31 30 39 14 20 20

1337 VEDANCHIYA ALPESHJI VADANJI 27 29 32 36 17 20 20

1338 VEDANCHIYA KINJALBEN RASIKJI 35 26 38 39 17 19 21

1339 VIRONIYA MAHENDRABHAI PARBATBHAI 30 31 30 37 12 15 16

1401 SOLANKI MANISHABEN KISHANSINH 29 25 30 32 17 21 18

1402 AAL MERAJBHAI RAMAJIBHAI 30 24 30 31 17 21 18

1403 ANAVADIYA DHAVAL BALVANTBHAI 30 21 32 30 18 21 18

1404 BARAIYA RAHULBHAI BATUKBHAI 24 18 20 25 17 15 13

1405 BAVA RINKUBEN JAGDISHNATH 29 22 30 34 16 20 18

1406 BHAGLIYA KARANKUMAR NARPATJI 29 22 30 31 16 20 18

1407 BHETHADIYA NITINKUMAR MUKESHJI 23 16 20 23 15 15 13

1408 BHUNECHA MEHULKUMAR MAHESHJI 28 22 30 29 16 20 19

1409 CHANDISARA SAHILKUMAR JAVANJI 28 21 30 31 16 20 18

1410 CHHATRALIYA DAXABEN BABUBHAI 30 21 30 32 17 21 19

1411 CHAUDHARI RAJESHBHAI ISHVARBHAI 32 21 30 31 16 21 19

1412 CHAUDHARY ALPESHKUMAR ISHVARBHAI 32 25 33 30 17 21 20

1413 CHAUDHARY ANILKUMAR JETAJI 34 26 33 30 18 21 20

1414 CHAUDHARY BHARAT ISHVARBHAI 30 30 30 32 16 21 20

1415 CHAUDHARY MANISHABEN ARJANBHAI 35 36 37 30 17 21 19

1416 CHAUDHARY NIKITABEN DAYABHAI 36 36 33 32 18 21 20

1417 CHAUDHARY PRAVINBHAI HIRABHAI 32 23 20 22 17 20 19

1418 ADMISSION CANCEL CAN CAN CAN CAN CAN CAN CAN

1419 CHAUHAN DIYABEN DILIPKUMAR 31 27 36 30 18 22 22

1420 CHAUHAN HARESHKUMAR DEVABHAI 28 29 34 28 18 20 20

1421 CHAVDA JITENDRABHAI NARSINHJI 25 18 20 26 18 15 13
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1422 CHHEPA MAHESHKUMAR KALUJI 29 22 30 26 18 19 18

1423 DABHI VIJAYBHAI MAFABHAI 30 27 33 26 18 20 18

1424 DESAI AMULKUMAR AMIBHAI 31 23 30 23 18 14 16

1425 DESAI ANILBHAI KANABHAI 35 20 36 30 17 21 20

1426 DESAI DHAVALKUMAR PRAVINBHAI 28 24 30 31 17 19 18

1427 DESAI RAVINABEN NARANBHAI 35 27 36 32 19 21 21

1428 DESAI SHAILESHKUMAR GOVABHAI 29 18 21 26 18 15 13

1429 DESAI SHRADDHABEN NAGJIBHAI 30 26 35 30 17 20 18

1430 DESAI VISHNU KARAMSHIBHAI 33 24 36 27 18 20 18

1431 DESAI YASHKUMAR MAVAJIBHAI 38 38 30 31 16 21 20

1432 GALANI DIVYA HITESHKUMAR 38 27 36 30 18 19 19

1433 GAMBHALYA ANKITKUMAR VAHJIBHAI 34 37 32 34 17 21 19

1434 GAUSVAMI MANISHPURI ISHVARPURI 36 36 37 32 19 21 20

1435 GAUSWAMI KIRANBEN PRAKASHVAN 36 29 37 31 16 21 22

1436 GELOT MANISHKUMAR AMRATLAL 19 18 AB AB AB AB AB

1437 GELOT RAKSHABEN ARVINDKUMAR 38 35 40 31 19 21 22

1438 GELOT SONAL TEJABHAI 38 26 34 30 17 19 21

1439 GELOT VAIBHAVKUMAR VINODJI 37 24 32 30 19 19 18

1440 GOHIL PAYALBEN POPATBHAI 38 36 34 30 18 21 22

1441 HADIYAL HASMUKHBHAI PRAVINBHAI 34 22 35 30 18 22 20

1442 HADIYAL NISHA DILIPSING 35 25 35 31 18 19 19

1443 JANGID ISHITA PRAKASHBHAI 35 35 34 27 17 21 20

1444 KATHAROTIYA SURESHBHAI DINESHBHAI 34 29 31 30 21 21 19

1445 LADTUKA HARDIKABEN DASHRATHBHAI 34 24 33 31 20 21 19

1446 MAKVANA KETANBHAI DESHLAJI 32 23 30 31 19 20 19

1447 MAKVANA RAHULKUMAR MAHESHJI 31 23 30 31 18 20 19

1448 MAKVANA SAGARBHAI DINESHBHAI 37 29 31 31 18 21 19

1449 MAKVANA SAGARBHAI SUKHABHAI 37 23 32 28 19 21 18

1450 MALI AARTIBEN SATRAJI 34 23 33 31 17 20 20

1451 MALI DILIPBHAI SHANKARBHAI 30 29 30 31 18 14 19

1452 MALI JAYESHKUMAR HEMAJI 31 21 32 28 18 21 18

1453 MALI RINKABEN JAGAJI 38 29 33 33 18 21 20

1454 MALI VIKRAMKUMAR NARSINHBHAI 29 21 30 31 18 20 19

1455 MESARA ARJUNKUMAR GANPATJI 29 28 33 30 19 20 20
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1456 MESARA KARAN JAYANTIJI 29 18 24 24 19 15 14

1457 MOCHI VISHAKHA MANSINGH 35 35 32 30 21 21 20

1458 NAI NILESHKUMAR SURESHBHAI 34 36 33 28 18 20 19

1459 NAI RASILABEN VISHNUBHAI 34 33 35 30 18 21 21

1460 NAI SHRADDHABEN KANABHAI 35 27 31 31 18 20 21

1461 NAI VAISHALIBEN ARVINDBHAI 32 26 32 29 16 20 19

1462 PADHIYAR KAILASHBHAI SHANTIJI 30 22 30 30 18 20 20

1463 PADHIYAR NAVGHAN DHEGABHAI 29 21 28 26 17 15 15

1464 PANCHAL JASHIBEN PRAKASHBHAI 38 38 33 32 18 23 22

1465 PANCHAL VIJAY SURESHBHAI 31 29 29 31 18 21 18

1466 PARMANI ROSHANIBEN JAYESHBHAI 30 30 30 28 16 19 17

1467 PARMAR ANAND PARKHAJI 36 27 25 30 15 19 14

1468 PARMAR ANITABEN NARSIBHAI 36 27 30 30 16 19 18

1469 PARMAR BHOOMIBEN MAHESHBHAI 30 23 27 26 16 20 21

1470 PARMAR JIGARKUMAR MANSUNGJI 25 18 20 25 18 14 14

1471 PARMAR MAHENDRABHAI BHURABHAI 33 25 34 29 18 21 20

1472 PARMAR NEHABEN MEVABHAI 34 31 39 33 18 22 22

1473 PARMAR PRIYANKABEN PRAHALADBHAI 40 33 39 33 17 23 21

1474 PARMAR RAHULKUMAR MATHURBHAI 24 18 20 22 16 14 13

1475 PARMAR RAVIKUMAR KANTIBHAI 29 25 30 31 16 21 19

1476 PARMAR SHAILESHKUMAR SURESHBHAI 35 22 30 30 16 20 19

1477 PARMAR SUMIT ASHOKKUMAR 30 22 30 30 16 20 19

1478 PARMAR TULSIBEN RAYMALBHAI 36 34 39 30 20 20 21

1479 PATANI BHIKHUBHAI RAMANBHAI 29 20 29 25 17 16 15

1480 PATANI HETALBEN BHAVESHBHAI 34 36 38 31 17 21 20

1481 PATANI KALPESH KALABHAI 28 23 31 30 15 21 21

1482 PATANI SHIVANI BHARATBHAI 34 27 30 28 17 20 18

1483 PRAJAPATI BHARATBHAI VISHNUBHAI 34 28 34 30 18 20 21

1484 PRAJAPATI CHETANBHAI POPATBHAI AB AB AB AB AB AB AB

1485 PRAJAPATI DHIRAJ BHARATBHAI 33 27 30 31 15 21 18

1486 PRAJAPATI DURGABEN UTTAMBHAI 35 34 32 31 18 22 18

1487 PRAJAPATI MANISH NANJIBHAI 28 24 30 30 17 20 18

1488 PRAJAPATI SANGITABEN RAMESHBHAI 38 35 34 31 17 21 20

1489 PRAJAPATI SANJAYKUMAR HASHMUKHBHAI AB AB AB AB AB AB AB
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1490 PRAJAPATI SHIVKUMAR VINODBHAI 23 18 20 20 17 13 13

1491 RABARI BHAGAVANBHAI VARDHAJI 34 25 30 31 18 21 19

1492 RABARI KINJALBEN ISHVARBHAI 25 23 33 30 17 22 20

1493 RABARI LAV BHURABHAI 29 23 30 30 15 20 19

1494 RABARI RIDHHIBEN PASHABHAI 30 34 30 30 17 21 19

1495 RABARI VIKRAM MAFABHAI 34 29 33 30 17 20 20

1496 RAJPUT RAJ KALLUBHAI 40 35 33 26 17 22 18

1497 RAJYA KESHARBHAI BHURABHAI AB 18 20 28 16 15 12

1498 RATADIYA KIRANBHAI HARAJIBHAI 32 23 29 30 16 20 18

1499 RATHOD RANJITSINH BHAMARSINH 30 33 30 31 16 22 20

1500 RAVAL VIVEKBHAI VISHNUBHAI 30 30 30 31 16 19 19

1501 RAVIYANIYA BHARATJI DILIPJI 32 30 31 28 16 21 18

1502 SADHU MEHULKUMAR NANJIBHAI 30 18 30 28 16 15 13

1503 SANKHALA HARDIKKUMAR RAMESHJI 31 18 20 25 17 15 14

1504 SANKHALA MITESHKUMAR BAXIRAM 34 21 21 24 17 15 15

1505 SANKHALA MITESHKUMAR PARAKHAJI 29 29 AB 27 17 19 18

1506 SANKHALA RITABEN BHABHUTAJI 31 23 30 31 15 20 19

1507 SEJU BHARATBHAI BABUBHAI 27 18 20 25 17 14 14

1508 SHRIMALI PRATHANABEN GAURICHANDRA 35 25 30 32 18 22 21

1509 SOLANKI CHETANSING OPSING 36 35 32 31 17 23 19

1510 SOLANKI DIMPALBEN BHARATBHAI 37 34 34 31 19 21 20

1511 SOLANKI RANJEETJI KAMARSINH 24 14 20 19 17 14 13

1512 SONI KUNAL VIJAYBHAI 30 30 29 24 19 20 18

1513 SONI VIDHYA RIPESHBHAI 35 27 30 30 17 20 20

1514 SOTVADIYA BHAKTIBEN HEERABHAI 29 20 28 28 18 20 18

1515 SUTHAR ROSHANIBEN BHARATBHAI 37 29 30 30 18 21 20

1516 TAKARVADIYA JAYDIPKUMAR NARESHBHAI 32 21 29 30 16 20 18

1517 TANK SEJAL SURESHBHAI 30 30 31 30 17 20 18

1518 TENIVADIYA JIGNESH JAYANTIBHAI 24 23 20 24 19 14 13

1519 THAKOR ALOK SENDHABHAI 38 23 30 29 17 18 18

1520 THAKOR ARJUNSINH SORAPSINH 33 24 30 31 18 20 19

1521 THAKOR ARMANKUMAR RAMANJI 31 29 30 29 16 20 19

1522 THAKOR MAHESHKUMAR BHIKHAJI 30 25 29 29 18 20 20

1523 THAKOR RAKSHABEN PRAKASHBHAI 32 22 30 24 18 19 18
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1524 THAKOR ROHITKUMAR HASMUKHJI 28 33 32 28 17 21 20

1525 THAKOR ROHITSINH VINODJI 30 35 34 30 16 20 19

1526 THAKOR SANGITABEN CHETANJI 32 26 30 25 18 14 20

1527 THAKOR SHAILESHJI SARUPJI 37 26 31 29 17 19 21

1528 THAKOR UMESHBHAI VIJAYBHAI 36 25 33 30 16 19 20

1529 THAKOR VIDESHKUMAR RAMJIJI 32 27 30 29 16 19 21

1530 THARADARA PRAVINKUMAR PARABATJI 33 22 20 26 14 19 19

1531 VADHANIYA JYOTIBEN BACHUJI 30 23 30 30 18 19 17

1532 VAGHELA AJITSING SURPALSING 36 18 32 25 16 19 13

1533 VAGHELA JAYA PRAVINJI 36 29 32 27 19 19 20

1534 VAGHELA JAYDEVSINH ARVINDSINH 30 17 28 27 18 13 14

1535 VAGHELA NIRMALSINH VANRAJSINH 25 15 20 25 17 13 19

1536 VAGHELA SAHILSING UTAMSING 33 19 30 25 18 19 19

1537 VEDANCHIYA MEHUL SHOBHAJI 34 23 32 28 17 19 19

1538 VEDANCHIYA MEHULKUMAR VIRJIJI 28 25 30 30 18 14 14

1539 VEDANCHIYA RANJANBEN KANCHANJI 36 24 33 28 17 19 19

1601 ASEDIYA JIGNESHKUMAR AMRATJI 21 20 28 27 14 19 18

1602 BAROT HEENABEN DINESHBHAI 30 33 38 37 17 17 16

1603 BHATI SUNIL DAYABHAI 30 29 25 20 15 20 16

1604 BHUMBHALIYA ARMIBEN AMARATBHAI 34 29 40 28 16 20 19

1605 CHAMACHIYA AMITKUMAR KANAIYALAL 33 40 40 38 16 21 20

1606 CHANDISARA JAYESHJI VIKRAMJI 20 20 27 27 13 10 10

1607 CHANDISARA KOMALBEN PRABHATSING 35 40 39 39 16 21 19

1608 CHARAMATA JANAKIBEN DALABHAI 30 31 40 27 18 20 18

1609 CHAUDHARI BHAVNABEN BHANABHAI 28 28 38 29 17 20 17

1610 CHAUDHARI MITTALBEN MAHADEVBHAI 35 34 40 33 14 21 19

1611 CHAUDHARY ANJALIBEN BHURABHAI 35 36 38 34 15 22 20

1612 CHAUDHARY ARTIBEN VAKTAJI 31 30 37 27 13 20 19

1613 CHAUDHARY HARIBHAI BHURABHAI 30 31 39 31 14 20 15

1614 CHAUDHARY JAYSHREE KARSHANBHAI 34 36 37 37 15 20 18

1615 CHAUDHARY KAILASHBHAI ISHVARBHAI 29 30 31 30 17 16 13

1616 CHAUDHARY MITTALBEN DASHARATHBHAI AB AB AB AB AB AB AB

1617 CHAUDHARY PARASHBHAI CHEHARABHAI 30 30 29 26 15 20 15

1618 CHAUDHARY PRIYANKABEN MAHADEVBHAI 33 36 40 26 17 10 10
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1619 CHAUDHARY RISHVABEN DINESHBHAI AB AB AB AB AB AB AB

1620 CHAUHAN ASHVINSING RAJUSING 31 31 31 28 16 20 18

1621 CHAUHAN RINKUBEN AMARAJI 33 39 40 35 15 20 21

1622 CHAVDA GANPATBHAI KANABHAI 20 20 37 27 15 10 10

1623 CHENAVA BANKIMCHANDRA SHANKARLAL AB AB AB AB AB AB AB

1624 DABHI HARESHBHAI JOMABHAI 29 28 35 26 14 18 17

1625 DABHI JIGARKUMAR DASHARATHBHAI 31 30 33 28 15 20 19

1626 DARJI RAJESHRIBEN RUPABHAI 29 34 34 32 18 19 17

1627 DAVE RUSHABH HASMUKHBHAI 29 28 34 25 17 18 15

1628 DESAI ASHABEN TALAJABHAI 33 32 40 38 17 17 15

1629 DESAI BABABHAI PANCHABHAI 20 20 26 18 9 10 10

1630 DESAI DEVRAJBHAI PIRABHAI AB AB AB AB AB AB AB

1631 DESAI JINALBEN LILABHAI 32 34 44 42 15 21 21

1632 DESAI KAMLESH PRAVINBHAI 29 29 30 25 16 18 16

1633 DESAI NISHA ISHVARBHAI 33 33 43 37 18 21 19

1634 DESAI PIYUSHBHAI SENDHABHAI 30 27 37 21 16 17 14

1635 DESAI PRIYANSHI KALYANBHAI 32 33 45 37 17 17 17

1636 DESAI RAJANBHAI RAMESHBHAI 28 30 26 26 17 16 14

1637 DEVDA JAYDIPBHAI JAYNTIBHAI 30 30 24 27 18 20 18

1638 GAUSWAMI ASHISHPURI RAMPURI 36 38 36 41 16 21 20

1639 GOHIL BHANUBEN PRAKASHBHAI 20 22 29 26 11 11 10

1640 JOTANA KISMATBHAI MAGANBHAI 29 30 26 31 12 16 15

1641 KALMA SAHILKUMAR AMRATBHAI 30 31 23 29 15 18 18

1642 KAPADI PARASBHAI PRAVINBHAI 28 32 29 23 13 16 13

1643 LUHAR TANUBEN DINESHBHAI 30 25 45 19 19 20 15

1644 MADADA PRAVINBHAI SHAMALABHAI 33 33 41 39 16 20 19

1645 MADHAVATAR KARINABEN ODHARJI 34 39 42 33 17 21 20

1646 MAJIRANA SAPNABEN MADHAJI 32 30 42 28 15 20 20

1647 MAJIRANA URMILA AYADANBHAI 32 40 43 33 15 19 20

1648 MAKVANA ASHISHBHAI BABUBHAI 30 29 37 27 18 19 18

1649 MAKVANA SAGARBHAI SARVANBHAI 20 22 32 26 13 20 19

1650 ADMISSION CANCEL CAN CAN CAN CAN CAN CAN CAN

1651 MAKWANA VISHAL RAMESHBHAI 30 32 39 28 16 20 19

1652 MALI ARYANBHAI DINESHBHAI 31 38 41 33 18 20 19
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1653 MALI DHRUVKUMAR DINESHKUMAR 28 31 34 33 17 20 19

1654 MALI DIPIKABEN MOTIBHAI 36 41 42 42 18 22 20

1655 MALI KESHARBHAI RAMESHBHAI AB AB AB AB AB AB AB

1656 MALI MAYABEN KANAJI 31 28 33 28 17 19 20

1657 PARMAR MANISHBHAI MASHRUBHAI 29 29 43 32 16 20 19

1658 MESARA MAHESHJI SRAVANJI 30 30 39 32 15 19 18

1659 NAHOR NISHABEN PARBATBHAI 33 33 37 35 14 20 19

1660 NAYEE GAUTAMBHAI ASHOKBHAI 32 30 28 23 AB AB AB

1661 PADHIYAR HINA VAGATAJI 29 29 32 33 18 19 19

1662 PANCHAL RAHULKUMAR ASHOKBHAI 27 27 31 31 16 20 17

1663 PANDYA TIRATHBHAI MANILAL 20 20 24 21 8 18 18

1664 PARAMAR MEHULSING BHAMARSING 30 37 40 35 17 20 20

1665 PARMAR DEVABHAI PARBATBHAI 20 20 30 22 9 10 10

1666 PARMAR GOPALSINH VIRAMSINH 26 30 37 28 16 19 18

1667 PARMAR KAJALBEN BHUPATSING 31 32 40 34 17 20 19

1668 PARMAR KUMARGAURANG NAGJIBHAI 30 29 36 27 15 19 18

1669 PARMAR NIKUL PRAHALADBHAI 30 31 43 34 18 19 21

1670 PARMAR PRAKASHBHAI SENJIBHAI 29 30 37 22 15 20 18

1671 PARMAR PRIYABEN ISHVARBHAI 37 40 46 38 17 21 22

1672 PARMAR RAHULBHAI SHANKARJI 27 28 33 21 16 19 17

1673 PARMAR RANJITSINH SHAILESHSINH 37 40 42 39 18 21 20

1674 PARMAR ROSHNI ANILBHAI 32 37 37 33 14 20 18

1675 PARMAR SACHINBHAI HARGOVANBHAI 27 28 35 29 13 20 18

1676 PARMAR URMILABEN RAMACHANDBHAI 38 34 44 38 16 21 20

1677 PARMAR VIJAYKUMAR BALVANTBHAI 34 41 42 38 18 20 21

1678 PARMAR VIKRAMBHAI ASHOKJI 31 30 34 40 17 21 15

1679 PARMAR VIKRAMBHAI PRAKASHBHAI 20 20 28 21 8 10 10

1680 PATEL PRIYABEN MEGHRAJBHAI 33 34 43 43 16 21 21

1681 PATNI BHAVESHBHAI GANESHBHAI 20 20 26 19 10 10 10

1682 PRAJAPATI ASHVIN DILIPBHAI 30 30 37 32 17 19 18

1683 PRAJAPATI BHAVIKABEN KANAIYALAL 36 36 37 42 18 22 21

1684 PRAJAPATI KAJALBEN ARVINDBHAI 32 34 41 35 18 20 19

1685 PRAJAPATI MEHULKUMAR MAHESHBHAI 29 32 39 32 15 20 17

1686 PRAJAPATI PRINSKUMAR ARVINDBHAI 30 31 36 27 15 20 18
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1687 PRAJAPATI RESHMBEN RAMESHJI 37 39 46 35 17 21 21

1688 RABARI GOVARDHANBHAI VAGTAJI 27 29 31 25 15 18 18

1689 RABARI HARDIKKUMAR BHURABHAI 29 33 35 33 15 20 18

1690 RABARI KAJALBEN MAFABHAI 22 24 34 32 13 10 10

1691 RABARI LEBABHAI MAYAJIBHAI AB AB AB AB AB AB AB

1692 RABARI PAVITABEN BHALABHAI 20 20 24 23 12 10 10

1693 RABARI UPASNABEN GOKALBHAI 34 37 46 38 16 21 21

1694 RABARI URVIK AMARATBHAI 20 20 27 22 12 18 16

1695 RAJPUT PAPPUSINH SURESHJI 32 30 41 28 15 20 16

1696 RATHOD JITENDRAKUMAR KANTILAL 21 20 27 31 10 10 10

1697 RATHOD KIRANJI BALVANTJI 30 34 41 30 17 20 19

1698 RAVAL KISHANBHAI DINESHBHAI 33 38 44 34 19 21 19

1699 RAVAL VIKRAMBHAI KURSHIBHAI 20 20 27 22 13 10 10

1700 SANKHALA KRISHNABEN SOMABHAI 31 33 46 34 14 16 15

1701 SANKHALA RINKUBEN SOMAJI 31 32 42 33 16 17 15

1702 SHANKHALA PIYUSHKUMAR SHANKARJI 30 29 35 27 14 18 19

1703 SHEKH NAVAZALI MAHEMUDAHEMAD 31 30 31 32 10 20 20

1704 SOLANKI ABHESING LILAJI 28 31 38 27 17 20 18

1705 SOLANKI JESALSING KANUSING 20 23 27 23 10 10 10

1706 SOLANKI JIGAR HARESHBHAI 31 30 33 27 15 20 16

1707 SOLANKI JIGARBHAI DASHRATHBHAI 28 33 30 27 17 19 18

1708 SOLANKI JIGARKUMAR CHANDANJI 28 34 27 31 18 18 18

1709 SOLANKI KAILASHBA RAMSINH 31 31 33 26 13 20 19

1710 SOLANKI NAVGHANJI PANCHAJI 20 20 25 20 14 10 10

1711 SOLANKI NIKITABEN METUBHA 34 32 43 31 16 20 19

1712 SOLANKI SHILPABEN ASHWINKUMAR 33 32 37 31 18 19 19

1713 SOLANKI VIKRAMBHAI BHAMRAJI 30 20 30 21 16 11 10

1714 SOLANKI YUVRAJSINH KANTIJI 30 34 38 33 15 16 16

1715 SUTHAR BHAVESHBHAI MUKESHBHAI 29 30 35 26 15 20 18

1716 SUTHAR HARESHBHAI DINESHBHAI 33 28 34 28 13 20 19

1717 SUTHAR KALPESHKUMAR RAMESHKUMAR 29 29 34 29 14 20 18

1718 SUTHAR SEJALBEN ARJANBHAI 32 29 31 31 15 19 18

1719 TANK NIRMALABEN MOHANBHAI 36 39 46 42 16 21 19

1720 THAKOR HARESHBHAI BHUPATSING 27 29 36 28 16 20 18
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1721 THAKOR JAYDIPSINH JAYANTIJI 27 28 34 25 14 18 17

1722 THAKOR RINKALBEN MAVJI 32 34 37 32 15 20 19

1723 THAKOR SANDIPKUMAR SABALSING 20 20 31 24 14 10 10

1724 THAKOR SANJAYBHAI PRAVINKUMAR 35 35 39 34 14 20 20

1725 THAKOR SHAILESHJI NATVARJI 33 32 39 33 16 21 20

1726 THAKOR VIPULKUMAR AMARATJI 31 31 36 26 14 16 14

1727 THARADRA POOJABEN GULABJI 34 32 38 32 18 19 18

1728 TRIVEDI SANNI ASHOKBHAI 20 20 25 22 10 10 10

1729 VADGAMA DIPIKABEN PARTHIBHAI 30 28 35 31 17 20 19

1730 VAGHELA ASHVINSING RAMESHSING 30 32 37 27 18 18 18

1731 VAGHELA BHAVESHBHAI VIKRAMBHAI 32 32 39 26 14 21 20

1732 VAGHELA MISHVARSINH UJAMSINH 28 30 31 26 14 18 18

1733 VAGHELA RAHUL MANGUBHA 34 34 45 39 14 20 19

1734 VAGHELA ROHITSHING BHARATSHING 31 22 33 30 14 10 10

1735 VEDANCHIYA PAPPUJI HEMCHANDJI 20 20 29 21 10 10 10

1736 VIRONIYA YUVRAJKUMAR KIRANJI 28 31 29 30 13 19 18

1801 RABARI PRAKASHKUMAR DUNGARBHAI 31 32 29 34 20 21 22

1802 BHIL SOVANBEN JESABHAI 34 34 22 33 13 20 18

1803 CHAMAR MEHULBHAI MATHURBHAI 37 38 27 36 15 21 23

1804 CHARAMATA VIPULBHAI TALJABHAI 34 33 32 27 13 21 17

1805 CHARKATA MANISHBHAI KANABHAI 30 25 30 31 14 21 16

1806 CHARMATA ALPESHBHAI ISHWARBHAI 28 29 30 26 14 19 13

1807 CHAUDHARI ANKESHKUMAR BHURABHAI 35 37 31 30 15 20 22

1808 CHAUDHARY NARSHIRAM KHUMARAM AB AB AB AB AB AB AB

1809 CHAUDHARY PRAVINABEN DALABHAI 27 36 31 32 14 21 20

1810 CHAUDHARY RAHUL RANCHHODBHAI 32 28 24 31 15 21 21

1811 CHAUDHARY RAJUBHAI NARSINHBHAI 32 27 31 28 15 21 15

1812 CHAUDHARY VIPUL JAMABHAI 45 43 27 33 17 22 24

1813 CHAUHAN KIRANKUMAR AYDANJI 25 24 30 26 14 20 13

1814 CHAUHAN RISHABH NAVINCHANDRA AB AB AB AB AB AB AB

1815 CHAUHAN URMILABEN NATVARBHAI 41 42 30 41 19 21 21

1816 DABHI SURESHKUMAR CHHAGANBHAI 34 33 28 32 13 20 18

1817 DESAI ASHISHBHAI RAMESHBHAI 33 29 23 27 15 20 23

1818 DESAI GANESHBHAI MAGANBHAI 32 35 30 34 15 22 22
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1819 DESAI KINJALBEN NARSUNGBHAI 26 30 27 38 15 20 18

1820 DESAI KISHAN KANABHAI 32 30 30 35 16 20 18

1821 DESAI PRINSKUMAR NARSINHBHAI 23 26 30 27 15 19 11

1822 DESAI RAHULKUMAR MOTIBHAI 27 33 31 30 15 19 11

1823 DESAI SMITBHAI ISHWARBHAI 34 30 30 38 15 20 19

1824 DESAI VIKASBHAI KANJIBHAI 30 35 30 26 14 19 21

1825 DHARMANI PRIYBEN SURESHBHAI 34 34 30 40 19 21 22

1826 DHUNKH PREMBHAI AMARATJI 28 28 30 31 14 20 16

1827 DUDHECHA PREM PRABHATJI 28 23 22 29 13 20 12

1828 GAMAR PARVATIBEN MINABHAI 20 19 28 26 14 20 15

1829 GELOT AJITKUMAR VIRAJI 34 33 32 31 15 20 21

1830 GELOT DHARABEN GANGARAMBHAI 30 31 22 33 15 19 17

1831 GELOT VISHALKUMAR VINODJI 30 27 29 32 13 20 17

1832 GHADIYA SIDDHARAJJI SHRAVANJI 30 33 29 31 18 19 19

1833 GHANCHI SANIYA RAMJANBHAI 39 39 31 33 15 20 23

1834 GHORI SAGARKUMAR HEMABHAI 32 31 31 31 14 20 21

1835 HARIJAN KAILASHBEN RANCHHODBHAI AB AB AB AB AB AB AB

1836 JAGANIYA TEJMALJI POPATJI 25 23 20 28 15 19 17

1837 KAHARECHA RINKUBEN VINAJI 38 37 30 40 14 21 22

1838 LODHA NIKITA NITINBHAI 32 31 29 30 19 20 19

1839 LUHAR HETALBEN HARIBHAI 33 37 32 34 15 21 20

1840 LUHAR KINJALBEN BHARATBHAI 31 36 25 36 15 20 20

1841 MAJIRANA SAGARBHAI JITENDRABHAI 27 30 31 32 15 21 18

1842 MAJIRANA SVITUBHAI JITUBHAI 26 28 25 30 14 20 17

1843 MAKAVANA MEHULBHAI MALAJI 28 29 31 36 13 20 18

1844 MAKVANA KINJALBEN NATAVARBHAI 28 29 32 42 18 20 21

1845 MAKVANA NAGJIBHAI MAGANBHAI 26 28 25 33 15 20 16

1846 MAKVANA SHEETALBEN FALJIBHAI 38 36 24 40 15 20 18

1847 MALI ALPESHBHAI POPATJI 40 37 31 36 19 20 22

1848 MALI CHETANABEN PARBATBHAI 40 40 33 40 20 21 23

1849 MALI DARSHANKUMAR PRATAPBHAI 36 36 27 28 17 20 17

1850 MALI GANPATBHAI MANGAJI 38 37 32 38 14 21 18

1851 MALI KRISHABEN NARSINHBHAI 36 38 22 40 15 21 19

1852 MALI MONTUBHAI BHARATBHAI 28 29 22 31 13 21 17
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1853 MALI PRINCI BHARATBHAI 40 38 31 39 19 22 22

1854 MALI YOGESHKUMAR MOHANJI 24 24 27 28 14 20 17

1855 MODI PALLAVIBEN AJMALBHAI 37 40 31 41 21 21 19

1856 MORASIYA RAHULKUMAR CHANDUJI 23 24 31 31 15 20 16

1857 NAI ANANDKUMAR BABUBHAI 27 27 28 30 14 20 17

1858 NAI ANANDKUMAR GANPATBHAI 27 26 27 32 13 19 12

1859 NAI HITESHBHAI ASHOKBHAI 30 31 28 35 15 19 18

1860 NAI JAYDIPKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI 26 28 28 33 14 20 12

1861 NAI MILANBHAI ASHOKBHAI 23 27 22 30 16 21 17

1862 NAI PAYALBEN MOTIBHAI 36 37 29 39 16 20 22

1863 NAYEE RAVINABEN PRAVINBHAI 37 39 32 38 15 20 23

1864 PARAMAR DIVYABEN PARESHKUMAR 38 39 31 31 15 20 20

1865 PARMAR AJAYBHAI POPATBHAI 24 26 31 27 13 21 12

1866 PARMAR ASMITABEN PRAVINBHAI 35 37 13 34 15 21 19

1867 PARMAR JAYDEV SANJAYKUMAR 19 18 26 24 13 19 11

1868 PARMAR JIGARBHAI DEVABHAI 32 33 31 33 15 20 19

1869 PARMAR JIGARBHAI PABABHAI 33 35 23 33 13 20 18

1870 PARMAR KAPIL KANTILAL 17 19 18 27 15 19 10

1871 PARMAR NILESHKUMAR RAMESHKUMAR 32 34 22 33 15 20 19

1872 PARMAR NITESHBHAI BHUPATBHAI 31 33 28 33 15 20 18

1873 PARMAR SHOBHABEN NATVARBHAI 44 45 30 42 17 21 20

1874 PARMAR VISHALBHAI SURESHBHAI 26 30 29 32 13 19 16

1875 PARMAR YOGESHKUMAR ASHOKKUMAR 28 32 23 32 15 20 17

1876 PATANI AKSHAR MUKESHBHAI 27 31 27 29 14 20 17

1877 PATANI ROSHANIBEN GOPALBHAI 37 38 22 40 16 20 20

1878 PRAJAPATI AARTIBEN DINESHBHAI 38 35 30 42 19 20 18

1879 PRAJAPATI ANILBHAI VISHNUBHAI 32 36 23 36 15 19 21

1880 PRAJAPATI FALGUNIBEN POPATBHAI 35 36 31 41 15 21 19

1881 PRAJAPATI MADHUBEN BABUBHAI 31 32 26 32 15 19 17

1882 PRAJAPATI MAYURIBEN AJAMALBHAI 31 35 29 44 15 20 18

1883 PRAJAPATI ROSHANBHAI VIPULKUMAR 35 37 28 38 15 21 21

1884 RABARI AXAYKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 18 21 31 32 15 21 12

1885 RABARI BHAGVATIBEN BHURABHAI 33 33 31 31 16 20 23

1886 RABARI JAGDISHBHAI AASUJI 34 37 32 32 13 19 19
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1887 RABARI JAGDISHBHAI ASUBHAI 21 29 31 29 15 20 11

1888 RABARI KESHARBHAI AMARATBHAI 28 32 24 35 15 20 18

1889 RABARI KRISHKUMAR KESARBHAI 22 25 24 27 13 19 11

1890 RABARI POOJABEN MAGANBHAI 37 38 21 36 15 20 22

1891 RABARI ROHITKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 33 33 30 28 15 21 17

1892 RABARI SAHIR MAFABHAI 16 18 30 25 15 19 12

1893 RAJYA ARYANKUMAR NARSINHBHAI 17 17 21 25 14 19 11

1894 RATHOD AKASHSINH VADANJI 22 21 26 25 15 18 17

1895 RATHOD KESARSINH HATHAJI 27 32 30 35 14 19 19

1896 RATHOD SIDDHRAJSINH VINUSING 22 28 29 32 14 19 18

1897 RATHOD SUMANBEN FULAJI 35 36 23 44 19 19 19

1898 RAVAL SANDIPKUMAR PRAVINBHAI 28 35 21 32 14 20 17

1899 SANKHALA KHUSHBU BABUBHAI 27 28 26 39 13 18 15

1900 SANKHALA NIMALBEN RAMESHBHAI 27 27 30 31 13 20 19

1901 SANKHALA RAHULKUMAR KANTILAL 24 29 28 31 16 20 16

1902 SOLANKI HIRAL JAGDISHBHAI 28 28 25 34 21 19 16

1903 SOLANKI KOMALBA DHANSING 23 27 24 37 16 20 20

1904 SOLANKI MAHENDRAKUMAR POPATBHAI 23 28 26 32 15 21 17

1905 SOLANKI NILESHKUMAR AKHERAJSING 24 25 21 31 14 19 20

1906 SOLANKI PRIYABEN NATVARJI 33 35 23 38 14 20 23

1907 SOLANKI RAHULSINH VIKRAMSINH 26 28 26 29 13 20 17

1908 SOLANKI SAHIL POPATJI 17 18 28 34 12 20 20

1909 SOLANKI SIDDHRAJSINH SHANTIJI 22 26 28 34 14 20 17

1910 SUMRA AYAN ALAUDDIN 16 19 28 26 15 20 13

1911 SUTHAR DHAVALBHAI LAXMANBHAI 25 29 29 30 14 20 16

1912 SUTHAR JAYESH MADRUPBHAI 44 44 33 35 15 21 23

1913 SUTHAR MAMTABEN ASHAJI 42 39 27 35 15 20 22

1914 SUTHAR PIYUSHKUMAR TEJABHAI 26 29 30 37 14 21 16

1915 SUTHAR SURESHKUMAR PRATAPBHAI 34 37 28 30 16 20 19

1916 THAKKAR KHUSHI DINESHBHAI 27 29 26 38 14 21 18

1917 THAKKAR VANSH ANILKUMAR 18 20 20 26 14 19 12

1918 THAKOR ANKITABA MUKESHBHAI 40 42 30 45 15 20 23

1919 THAKOR BHARATKUMAR YOGESHJI 23 29 28 39 15 20 18

1920 THAKOR BHUPENDRAKUMAR MULCHANDRA 23 26 25 40 15 21 18
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1921 THAKOR GANPATSINH VANAJI 22 25 29 38 15 21 18

1922 THAKOR GOVINDBHA VIKRAMJI 17 23 30 27 14 20 13

1923 THAKOR HINABEN MELUJI 23 28 30 31 15 21 17

1924 THAKOR MAYABEN NATAVRJI 27 26 24 33 16 20 18

1925 THAKOR MEGHABEN RAMESHBHAI 23 25 27 31 14 21 17

1926 THAKOR MEHULJI RAMESHJI 41 41 30 43 16 22 23

1927 THAKOR PAYALBEN BHAVANBHAI 33 37 26 37 15 20 19

1928 THAKOR SACHINKUMAR POPATJI 21 24 21 26 15 21 11

1929 THAKOR VANSHIKA PRAKASHBHAI 39 42 31 38 13 21 21

1930 VADGAMA VISHALBHAI HATHIBHAI 26 29 22 31 14 21 15

1931 VAGHARI PRIYANKABEN RAMJIBHAI 33 34 20 34 14 20 18

1932 VAGHELA ANITABA VINUSING 25 32 24 37 13 20 20

1933 VAGHELA GOVINDJI BHARATJI 33 34 22 31 15 20 18

1934 VAGHELA JASPALSING DASHRATHSING 32 33 30 38 15 21 19

1935 VAGHELA KALPESH SHAMBHUSING 30 32 21 33 15 20 19

1936 VAGHELA KARANSINH PURANSINH 24 33 26 25 15 21 13

1937 VAGHELA KAUSHLYABA SIDHDHRAJSINH 33 30 31 26 13 21 21

1938 VAGHELA SHIVRAJSING PRAVINSING 22 23 27 26 13 20 12

1939 VAGHELA SURPANSING MUKESHSING 30 32 30 34 15 21 20

1940 VAGHELA VISHAL VIKRAMJI 27 25 28 29 14 19 16

1941 VISHNOI KAVITABEN JEKICHANDBHAI 33 33 28 36 14 20 18

1942 ZAKHADIYA VIPULBHAI SENDHABHAI 25 28 29 38 15 21 19

1943 ZAKHADIYA VISHNUBHAI BHARATJI 24 25 29 31 16 20 13
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